        Model Number:  535300 - _ _ _ _ _
	                       total list: ________Contact Name _________________________________________   Phone ___________________   _Date_____________
FS Salesperson_____________________________________________________________________________________
DRIVER PASSENGER
3PVCSL-WKS
Rev. 711
Dome Colors
  A = Amber
  B = Blue
  R = Red
  C = Clear
  G = Green
3-Pod Vector SL
Dome Color
How to Order:
1. Select Base Model.
2. Select POD Position for Halogen Rotator, if required.
    a. Select color inserts, if required.
    b. Each Halogen option will entirely occupy a single POD.
3. Select pairs of flashing white LED modules, if required.
    a. Each pair of white LED modules will entirely occupy a single POD. Two pairs
       must be purchased to fill two PODs.
    b. White LED modules cannot be used with any other color in that POD.
    c. White LED modules must be used with clear domes.
4. Select the color of the LED modules and domes for each remaining POD.
	 a. LED module color must match dome color.
5. Calculate the number of LED modules and add the number of LED
    modules in the total column of the chart below.
6. Fax to FS Customer Support at 800-682-8022.
1 3
2
*Quick Position Reference Chart
	 Position	 Reference Code - Pod Requirements
PODS 1,3	 29-31, 33-35 (3 LED Modules per pod)
POD 2		  29-31, 33-35 (2 LED Modules per pod)
**PODS 1-3	 32 (One pair of LED Modules Occupies a Single POD)
		  (maximum of two pairs per bar)
	 Position	 Reference Code - Pod Options
PODS 1-3		  8,9,10,21 (Halogen Rotators or TCL)
		  VFI, VRI (-Red, -Blue, -Amber, -Green, -Black)
 *	 Each POD must contain the quantity of LED Modules as shown on the
  	 Quick Reference Chart. Dome color must match the LED module color.
**	See Reference code 32 below for detailed description.
1A
1B
1C
3A
3B
3C
Dome Color
2A
2B
Dome Color